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AIR TRANSPORT SVCS GROUP INC.

ISIN:  US00922R1059

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
15.33 USD

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.68% (0.40)

US00922R1059
ATSG

Nasdaq

usb

Transport

Stock

910 EUR

S&P 500

15.00 USD (100)
15.64 USD (100)
15.21 USD
15.57 USD
15.05 USD
14.93 USD
15.353795 USD
989,450
15,199,534.32
8,680
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00922R1059&ID_NOTATION=22982760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00922R1059&ID_NOTATION=22982760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2155b9e1cef1bfa1bd38467e904072f6ae634732c06c8716e7ad2588be255167&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=47cbfad3c083c0bfa&time=1726402311&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5be4780572902eade821213233b9878f265d9c22ee99b2ac0a51ff639c2da62&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=02491fded31f5b1d2&time=1726402311&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0253db6a498a026b97adfa5d117fc6cd3f943043811705c3f33733a1a88e0112&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2f33011ad30158fbd&time=1726402311&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f44e9263a99776decdd133dee6279d9af54c664e8449a0d1290bf11dc94e845&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=99bcfa3e14652e61f&time=1726402311&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eca9e78d304a00fa77ba42f7d1d6ae50951e8f5590b464e4a615fc0a4f9f073a&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=646dfb99f2317bf13&time=1726402311&tool=RSC

AIR TRANSPORT SVCS GROUP INC.

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
15.33 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

2.68% (0.40)

ISIN US00922R1059
Symbol ATSG
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 910 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 15.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 15.64 USD (100)
Open 15.21 USD
High 15.57 USD
Low 15.05 USD
Close (prev. day) 14.93 USD
VWAP 15.353795 USD
Volume (pcs) 989,450
Trading volume 15,199,534.32
Number of trades 8,680
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +19.21% -25.80% -41.80%
Perf (abs.) +2.47 -5.33 -11.01
Beta - - -
Volatility  48.79 51.47 45.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

14.95 USD (507,589)
15.31 USD (499,381)
14.36 USD (463,243)
15.40 USD (569,829)

17.62 USD (2024/01/02)

11.62 USD (2024/03/19)

22.13 USD (2023/09/20)

11.62 USD (2024/03/19)

All listings for AIR TRANSPORT SVCS GROUP INC.

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/13 22:26 13.90 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/09/13 20:07 13.90 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:00 15.33 USD
Munich 2024/09/13 08:03 13.40 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/09/13 08:05 13.40 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/09/13 19:31 13.80 EUR
Berlin 2024/09/13 08:08 13.40 EUR

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.01 2
0.00 5
15.20 8,680
0.00 2
0.00 2
0.00 7
0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22982760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172451323
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=158495498
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=347589461
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37096913
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23043932

AIR TRANSPORT SVCS GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
AIR TRANSPORT SERV. GROUP

Hunter Drive 145 45177 Wilmington, OH
Telefon: +1-937-3825591
Fax: -

E-mail: investor.relations@abxair.com
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